504352154 05/04/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4398843

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TRIBU NV	05/03/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TRIBU NV	
Street Address:	OUDE HEIDESTRAAT 72	
City:	BILZEN	
State/Country:	BELGIUM	
Postal Code:	3740	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29328794
Application Number:	29328791
Application Number:	29328796
Application Number:	29328792
Application Number:	29483879
Application Number:	29526085

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)427-6663

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3124271300

Email: debbie.szumowski@ladas.net

Correspondent Name: RICHARD J. STREIT

Address Line 1: LADAS & PARRY, 224 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVE.

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60604

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CS-2784 BSE-AVL-DS

NAME OF SUBMITTER: ADAM V. LITTEKEN

SIGNATURE: /ADAM V. LITTEKEN/

DATE SIGNED: 05/04/2017

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 042402 FRAME: 0705

504352154

source=cs-2784_change_of_address_of_assignee#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 042402 FRAME: 0706 DOCKET: CS-2784

NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE IN U.S. DESIGN APPLICATIONS

Tribù NV, whose previous address is Langendijkstraat 5A, 3690 Zutendaal, Belgium, hereby advises the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office that their new address is as follows:

Tribù NV

Oude Heidestraat 72 3740 Bilzen, Belgium

This change of address of Assignee affects the Assignments which have been recorded in the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office in the following patent design applications:

U.S. Serial No. 29/328,794 filed December 2, 2008

(Patent D595,060 issued June 30, 2009)

Assignment recorded on 12/03/2008 - Reel/Frame 021919/0523

U.S. Serial No. 29/328,791 filed December 2, 2008

(Patent D606,329 issued December 22, 2009)

Assignment recorded on 12/03/2008 - Reel/Frame 021919/0479

U.S. Serial No. 29/328,796 filed December 2, 2008

(Patent D614,889 issued May 4, 2010)

Assignment recorded on 12/03/2008 - Reel/Frame 021919/0565

U.S. Serial No. 29/328,792 filed December 2, 2008

(Patent D630,031 issued January 4, 2011)

Assignment recorded on 09/15/2010 - Reel/Frame 024993/0368

U.S. Serial No. 29/483,879 filed March 4, 2014

(Patent D720,149 issued December 30, 2014)

Assignment recorded on 03/04/2014 - Reel/Frame 032345/0330

U.S. Serial No. 29/526,085 filed May 6, 2015

(Patent D761,582 issued July 19, 2016)

Assignment recorded on 05/06/2015 - Reel/Frame 035576/0395

Respectfully submitted,

May 3, 2017

Date

Attorney for Applicant

Adam V. Litteken, Reg. 72076

c/o Ladas & Parry LLP

224 South Michigan Avenue

Chicago, Illinois 60604

(312) 427-1300

PATENT REEL: 042402 FRAME: 0707

RECORDED: 05/04/2017